18 oz/sq yd Fibreglass Cloth
Fabric Sample Here
General Description:
Soper’s 18 oz/sq yd Fibreglass cloth is made
from highly texturized silica yarn.
Applications:
Typical applications include insulation pads,
pipe lagging, safety barriers, safety blankets,

corrosive environments at elevated
temperatures.
Ordering Information:
Product
Code
Roll Size
(width X length)
Description
A80-17300 60” X 50 yd FG Cloth White Feathered Edge
A80-17400 60” X 50 yd FG Cloth Tan Tucked Edge
A80-17410 60” X 50 yd FG Cloth Tan Feathered Edge
A80-18490 60” X 50 yd FG Cloth Orange Feathered
Edge
A80-18510 72” X 50 yd FG Cloth Orange Tucked Edge
All statements herein are expressions of opinion which we believe to be
accurate and reliable, but are presented without guarantee or responsibility
on our part.  This information is to assist you in your endeavours and is
subject to your own evaluation and confirmation as to the suitability for any